
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3141                       38331

 104 N KOREA                                  31223                       48689

 105 CHINA                                     4866                       78413

 106 TAIWAN                                   45565                      345727

 108 HG KONG                                 485731                     2683404

 110 VIETNAM                                    834                      106932

 111 THAILND                                   5058                       58133

 112 SNGAPOR                                 105137                     1818110

 113 MALYSIA                                   2407                       35505

 117 PHILPIN                                  22011                      101728

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4533

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1150

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1463

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1746

 141 OMAN                                         -                         202

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        5096

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         211

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       14853

 205 U KING                                    9300                       85553

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         310

 207 NETHLDS                                   3683                       17817

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3110

 210 FRANCE                                     207                       22239

 213 GERMANY                                   4783                       55057

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5214

 218 SPAIN                                      633                        5873

 220 ITALY                                     3219                       23470

 224 RUSSIAN                                  30830                      195494

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         210

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1220

 236 LATVIA                                    1483                       18759

 302 CANADA                                   17029                      153097

 304 USA                                      64721                      722637

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         672

 410 BRAZIL                                    3301                       31481

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1549

 606 NEWZELD                                   2077                       25133

 620 GUAM                                       464                        3871

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        4389

 627 MARIANA                                    720                        6921

 628 PALAU                                        -                        2652

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            26           3141          247          38331

 104 N KOREA        KL             1            455            3           1491

 105 CHINA          KL            32           4866          412          78203

 106 TAIWAN         KL           179          45204         1784         344837

 108 HG KONG        KL           107          35450         1090         314380

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            834           54         106932

 111 THAILND        KL            16           5058          183          58133

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            44          10309          407         141621

 113 MALYSIA        KL             6           2407           58          18881

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -          107          79717

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           29           4533

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            2           1150

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1463

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            4           1746

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            0            202

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           11           5096

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            0            211

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           23          14853

 205 U KING         KL            24           9300          207          85553

 207 NETHLDS        KL            11           3683           61          17817

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            9           3110

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            207           56          22239

 213 GERMANY        KL            21           4783          231          55057

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           10           5214

 218 SPAIN          KL             5            633           25           5873

 220 ITALY          KL            17           3219          137          23470

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            21           2518          467          58902

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            1            210

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            3           1220

 236 LATVIA         KL             1           1483           19          18759



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 302 CANADA         KL            56          17029          551         153097

 304 USA            KL           178          64721         2437         722637

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            672

 410 BRAZIL         KL             9           3301           87          31481

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -           15           1549

 606 NEWZELD        KL             9           2077          100          25133

 620 GUAM           KL             0            464            5           3871

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           37           4389

 627 MARIANA        KL             2            720           20           6921

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           20           2652

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG          8400          30768        12600          47198

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           60            210

 106 TAIWAN         KG            65            361          215            890

 108 HG KONG        KG        145530         450281       861919        2369024

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         85950          94828      1417900        1676489

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        14100          16624

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6150          22011         6150          22011

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           70            310

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        479000          28312      2212000         136592

                                                                

10301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           479          28312         2212         136592

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


